
TORNADO LIFT
Model

Capacity

Lift Range

Capacity at Max Lifting Range

Bunk Length

Frame Length

Frame WidthFrame Width

Weight

Leg Length Available 

TL-2

2,000

48”

2,000

8’

102”

72”72”

507 lbs

4’-16’

TL-18

18,000

60”

18,000

16’/6’

204”

145”145”

2301 lbs

4’-16’

TL-24

24,000

60”

24,000

25’

288”

145”145”

2644 lbs

4’-16’

TL-32

32,000

60”

32,000

25’

288”

145”145”

4400 lbs

4’-16’

TL-4.5

4,500

48”/60“/72”

4,500

12’

144“

120”120”

879 lbs

4’-16’

TL-6

6,000

48”/60“/72”

6,000

12’

144”

120”120”

918 lbs

4’-16’

TL-8

8,000

48”/60“/72”

8,000

12’

144”

120”120”

1028 lbs

4’-16’

TL-10

10,000

48”/60“/72”

10,000

16’

168”

120”120”

1227 lbs

4’-16’

TL-12

12,000

48”/60“/72”

12,000

16’

168”

132”132”

1240 lbs

4’-16’

TL-15

15,000

48”/60“/72”

15,000

20’

204”

145”145”

1757 lbs

4’-16’

Optional Glo-Guides TM

Golden Exclusive Air Bellow protects the 
stainless steel hydraulic shaft from marine 
growth and harsh underwater environment

(Patent Pending)

2 Remotes

Oversized Cross Beam

The Golden Exclusive 
Multi-Bunk can be used for 

V-Hull boats, Step-Hull boats, 
Pontoon, or Deck boats

(Patent Pending)

Optional Stainless Steel Cylinders

All side beam hinge 
pins have a heavy 

duty Nylatron 
bushing through a 
welded aluminum 

sleeve Proprietary saddle extrusion 
for secure beam 

connection, using 3/8” 
stainless steel hardware

12 Volt DC H.D pump 
and solar package, 

enclosed in a 
polycarbonate lock box. 

(Other AC/DC power 
options are available) 

Standard 2 1/2” cylinder and 
optional 3” for extra power 

when needed

(Patent Pending)


