



TORNADO LIFT

Model	TL-2	TL-4.5	TL-6	TL-8	TL-10	TL-12	TL-15	TL-18	TL-24	TL-32
Capacity	2,000	4,500	6,000	8,000	10,000	12,000	15,000	18,000	24,000	32,000
Lift Range	48"	48"/60"/72"	48"/60"/72"	48"/60"/72"	48"/60"/72"	48"/60"/72"	48"/60"/72"	60"	60"	60"
Capacity at Max Lifting Range	2,000	4,500	6,000	8,000	10,000	12,000	15,000	18,000	24,000	32,000
Bunk Length	8'	12'	12'	12'	16'	16'	20'	16'6"	25'	25'
Frame Length	102"	144"	144"	144"	168"	168"	204"	204"	288"	288"
Frame Width	72"	120"	120"	120"	120"	132"	145"	145"	145"	145"
Weight	507 lbs	879 lbs	918 lbs	1028 lbs	1227 lbs	1240 lbs	1757 lbs	2301 lbs	2644 lbs	4400 lbs
Leg Length Available	4'-16'	4'-16'	4'-16'	4'-16'	4'-16'	4'-16'	4'-16'	4'-16'	4'-16'	4'-16'

